Harpers Ferry Half Marathon & 4 Miler

Half Marathon Results
Harpers Ferry, WV
Saturday, May 11, 2013
Race Timing & Results by www.PrecisionRace.com

All Finishers Listed Below Age Group Results

OVERALL WINNERS
Age Group Race Results Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:02 PM - Top Males Overall in Half division.

Place Bib# Name GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 336 TONY CLEMENT 1:16:38 1:16:38 5:51 26 M WILLIAMSPORT MD 1 Overall Male
2 1123 PAUL BOURG 1:22:14 1:22:14 6:17 35 M CHARLES TOWN WV 2 Overall Male
3 1146 MARK CUCUZZELLA 1:23:49 1:23:49 6:24 46 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 3 Overall Male

Age Group Race Results Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:02 PM - Top Females Overall in Half division.

Place Bib# Name GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 2709 ANNA MARIE COTE 1:39:30 1:39:30 736 25F ARLINGTON VA 1 Overall Female
2 1103 MICHELLE VAN HORN  1:44:48 1:44:48 8:00 31F HARPERS FERRY WV 2 Overall Female
3 348 PAMELA DALEY 1:45:16 1:45:16 8:02 29°F WASHINGTON DC 3 Overall Female
AGE GROUP RESULTS
Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:02 PM for Males 14-19 in division Half
Place Bib# Name GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 431 JONATHAN LEE 1:50:38 1:50:38 8:27 16 M FREDERICK MD 1M-14t019
2 324 NICHOLAS BUTCHER 2:30:57 2:30:57 11:31 16 M HARPERS FERRY WV  2M-14t019

Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:02 PM for Males 20-29 in division Half
Place Bib# Name GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

1 1106 CHARLES WALTERS 1:26:11 1:26:11 6:35 23 M MARTINSBURG WV  1M-20to 29
2 384 DOUGLAS GOLANN 1:35:46 1:35:46 7:19 25 M WASHINGTON DC 2M-20to029
3 2727 CODY MARSH 1:38:01 1:38:01 7:29 21 M HARPERS FERRY WV 3 M-20to 29
4 308 DAVID BENNETT 1:40:33 1:40:33 7:41 27 M ARLINGTON VA 4 M-20t029
5 471 KEVIN RUDISILL 1:49:07 1:49:07 8:20 26 M HEDGESVILLE WV  5M-20to 29
6 1102 GARRETT TREGO 1:53:02 1:53:02 8:38 27 M PHILADELPHIA PA 6 M-20 to 29
7 460 CHRIS OWENS 1:55:19 1:55:19 8:48 29 M BRUNSWICK MD 7 M-20to 29
8 440 MATTHEW MCDONALD 2:00:42 2:00:42 9:13 26 M RESTON VA  8M-20t029
9 362 MATTHEW FANANDAKI¢ 2:01:23 2:01:23 9:16 29 M PHILADELPHIA PA 9 M-20to 29
10 443 CHRISTOPHER-JOHN ME 2:17:13 2:17:13 10:28 29 M ARLINGTON VA 10 M-20to 29
11 425 DANIEL KITCHIE 2:21:30 2:21:30 10:48 29 M ALEXANDRIA VA 11 M-20to 29
12 316 ANDREW BROOKS 2:21:33 2:21:33 10:48 29 M GAINESVILLE VA 12 M-20to 29
13 351 CHRISTOPHER DEAN 2:22:24 2:22:24 1052 29 M SILVER SPRING MD 13 M-20to 29
14 491 RICH STEWART 2:50:31 2:50:31 13:01 24 M DECATUR GA 14 M-20to 29
Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Males 30-39 in division Half
Place Bib# Name GunTime ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank
1 383 STEVE GOETZ 1:42:11 1:42:11 7:48 32 M WASHINGTON DC 1 M-30to 39
2 390 DAVID GUAY 1:45:34 1:45:34 8:04 34 M OLNEY MD 2 M-30to 39
3 1138 MIKE SWANSON 1:53:12 1:53:12 8:38 38 M PURCELLVILLE VA 3M-30to39
4 406 DALLIN INOUYE 1:53:14 1:53:14 839 36 M SCARSDALE NY 4 M-30to 39
5 354 JOSEPH DELANO 1:53:45 1:53:45 8:41 34 M NEW YORK NY 5M-30to 39
6 327 AIDAN CALLERY 1:53:46 1:53:46 8:41 32 M MOUNT AIRY MD 6 M-30to 39
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Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Males 40-49 in division Half

Name
475 BEN SEAMANS
352 MATTHEW DEENER
423 PETE KIRSCHNER
407 JEFF JACKSON
417 KHALI JOHNSON
1130 JOHN THORN
448 TOMMY MOONEY
429 MILES LAMBERT
2092 BRIAN ADAMS
2729 RAMIRO BRAVO
411 WILLIAM JADLOWSKI
345 JOSHUA CRABTREE
435 SETH LONG
2099 PAUL BECCIO
367 ERIC FOY
442 ERIC MCMAHAN
2093 CAREY AHR
466 PAULO PINHO
465 LUCAS PFAFF
340 JOHN COOLEY
418 THOMAS JOHNSON
320 LEVI BURD

Place Bib# Name
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493 KYLE STUCKEY
494 TIM SWEENEY
402 TIM HUDSON
480 JAN SMILEK
361 TIM FAGER

2701 MANUEL RAMOS
446 SCOTT MEREDITH
369 WILL FREEMAN
470 GARDELL ROBINSON
469 ANTHONY RINALDI
478 CHRIS SHERDEL

1127 PAUL LAMBERT
444 ROBERT MEEKS
382 PETER GODWIN
489 GREGORY STEVENS
378 DUANE GIGEOUS
473 AARON SCHNEIDER
430 DAVID LEE

2705 FRANK TOWNSEND

315 CHRISTOPHER BROADW

357 DAX ECKEL
459 STEPHEN OTTO
311 TED BIELAWA
319 RICK BRUMMER
388 CHRIS GORHAM
2085 STEPHEN WALKER
419 AMET KARAGOZ
330 JOHN CARTER

Gun Time Chip Time

1:55:00
1:59:22
1:59:36
1:59:37
2:02:38
2:06:22
2:07:01
2:07:26
2:09:18
2:10:06
2:19:21
2:22:20
2:22:25
2:26:22
2:26:59
2:29:04
2:29:18
2:30:53
2:32:30
2:40:54
2:44:03
2:57:45

Gun Time Chip Time

1:39:43
1:40:23
1:42:40
1:44:17
1:46:10
1:47:24
1:48:37
1:53:57
1:53:59
1:55:10
1:55:25
1:55:41
1:55:47
2:00:30
2:03:41
2:05:48
2:06:21
2:08:23
2:10:03
2:12:57
2:16:02
2:17:50
2:19:18
2:22:13
2:23:05
2:23:12
2:23:17
2:24:22

1:55:00
1:59:22
1:59:36
1:59:37
2:02:38
2:06:22
2:07:01
2:07:26
2:09:18
2:10:06
2:19:21
2:22:20
2:22:25
2:26:22
2:26:59
2:29:04
2:29:18
2:30:53
2:32:30
2:40:54
2:44:03
2:57:45

1:39:43
1:40:23
1:42:40
1:44:17
1:46:10
1:47:24
1:48:37
1:53:57
1:53:59
1:55:10
1:55:25
1:55:41
1:55:47
2:00:30
2:03:41
2:05:48
2:06:21
2:08:23
2:10:03
2:12:57
2:16:02
2:17:50
2:19:18
2:22:13
2:23:05
2:23:12
2:23:17
2:24:22

Pace Age Gender

8:47 36 M
9:07 32 M
9:08 30 M
9:08 35 M
9:22 31 M
9:39 38 M
9:42 32 M
9:44 32 M
9:52 31 M
9:56 32 M
10:38 35 M
10:52 32 M
10:52 33 M
11:10 37 M
11:13 34 M
11:23 35 M
11:24 36 M
11:31 39 M
11:38 33 M
12:17 38 M
12:31 39 M
13:34 30 M

Pace Age Gender
7:37 43
7:40
7:50
7:58
8:06
8:12
8:17
8:42
8:42
8:47
8:49
8:50
8:50
9:12
9:26
9:36
9:39
9:48
9:56
10:09
10:23
10:31
10:38
10:51 45
10:55 41
10:56 41
10:56
11:01
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City
ALEXANDRIA
FREDERICK
ARLINGTON
WASHINGTON
CHESTER
SHEPHERDSTOWN
FALLS CHURCH
ANDREWS AFB
CHEVY CHASE
NORFOLK
MANASSAS PARK
BRISTOW
BALTIMORE
ALDIE
ARLINGTON
ALEXANDRIA
FREDERICK
UNION

FALLS CHURCH
WOODBRIDGE
PURCELLVILLE
AURORA

City
MARTINSBURG
GAITHERSBURG
STEPHENSON
LEESBURG
CAMP HILL
RANSON
FREDERICK
SILVER SPRING
ALEXANDRIA
MARTINSBURG
HANOVER
SHEPHERDSTOWN
FALLS CHURCH
HARPERS FERRY
HEDGESVILLE
FT MYERS
POTOMAC
FREDERICK
ANNVILLE
HARPERS FERRY
GERMANTOWN
WYOMISSING
HAMILTON
BALTIMORE
KEARNEYSVILLE
EAST WINDSOR
CHARLES TOWN
INWOOD

State
VA
MD
VA
DC
VA
wv
VA
MD
MD
VA
VA
VA
MD
VA
VA
VA
MD
NJ
VA
VA
VA
co

State
wv
MD
VA
VA
PA
wv
MD
MD
VA
wv
PA
wv
VA
wv
wv
FL
MD
MD
PA
wv
MD
PA
VA
MD
wv
NJ
wv
wv

Age Rank

7 M-30to 39
8 M-30to 39
9 M-30to 39
10 M-30to 39
11 M-30to 39
12 M-30to 39
13 M-30to 39
14 M-30to 39
15 M-30to 39
16 M-30 to 39
17 M-30to 39
18 M-30to 39
19 M-30to 39
20 M-30to 39
21 M-30to 39
22 M-30to 39
23 M-30to 39
24 M-30to 39
25 M-30to 39
26 M-30to 39
27 M-30to 39
28 M-30to 39

Age Rank

1 M-40 to 49
2 M-40to 49
3 M-40 to 49
4 M-40to 49
5 M-40 to 49
6 M-40 to 49
7 M-40 to 49
8 M-40 to 49
9 M-40 to 49
10 M-40 to 49
11 M-40to 49
12 M-40 to 49
13 M-40to 49
14 M-40 to 49
15 M-40 to 49
16 M-40 to 49
17 M-40 to 49
18 M-40 to 49
19 M-40 to 49
20 M-40 to 49
21 M-40to 49
22 M-40 to 49
23 M-40 to 49
24 M-40 to 49
25 M-40 to 49
26 M-40 to 49
27 M-40 to 49
28 M-40 to 49



Place Bib# Name
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Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Males 50-59 in division Half

414
377

DUANE JENSEN
BOB GELETY

325 SHANE BUTCHER
359 TODD ELLIS

386

410 TIMOTHY JACOBS

REY GONZALEZ

409 STEVE JACOBI

Place Bib#
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Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Males 60-69 in division Half

452
358
2731
1125

Name

MARK NEFF
MARK ELLIS
BILL STAHL

DANIEL HOUSEHOLDER

341 JOE COSTELLO

372
437

463 JEROLD PAULSON

MARTIN GAMBRILL

PAUL MARSHALL

2732 JACK CHILDERS

433

DON LIBES

350 GEORGE DAVIS
389 GLENN GRAVATT

1124
1148
456
313
1114
405
1149

479

DAVE BRAITHWAITE

BRYAN ROESCH
ROBERT ONDO
PATRICK BLANC

MICHAEL ZIELINSKI

MARK HURKAMP

DIANA HAMMOND
422 JOSEPH KELLINGER

LEWIS SHROYER

Place Bib# Name
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Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Males 70+ in division Half

314
2706

2703 BOB SOMMERVILLE
449 EVERETT MORAINE

333
329

DONALD BRIGGS
RANDY QUINN

BOB CHAAPEL
DONALD CAMP

Place Bib# Name

1

497

DON TAYLOR

Gun Time Chip Time

2:28:20
2:28:33
2:34:04
2:37:08
2:37:34
2:38:13
2:59:52

Gun Time Chip Time

1:29:08
1:56:26
1:59:12
2:01:26
2:01:40
2:06:00
2:06:26
2:06:34
2:07:33
2:08:28
2:12:29
2:15:23
2:17:15
2:30:11
2:34:11
2:34:45
2:37:40
2:38:56
2:43:37
2:52:55
3:18:33

Gun Time Chip Time

1:50:37
2:22:54
2:42:45
2:44:10
3:03:52
3:19:57

Gun Time Chip Time

3:00:46

2:28:20
2:28:33
2:34:04
2:37:08
2:37:34
2:38:13
2:59:52

1:29:08
1:56:26
1:59:12
2:01:26
2:01:40
2:06:00
2:06:26
2:06:34
2:07:33
2:08:28
2:12:29
2:15:23
2:17:15
2:30:11
2:34:11
2:34:45
2:37:40
2:38:56
2:43:37
2:52:55
3:18:33

1:50:37
2:22:54
2:42:45
2:44:10
3:03:52
3:19:57

3:00:46

Pace Age Gender

11:19
11:20
11:46
11:59
12:02
12:05
13:44

Pace Age Gender

6:48
8:53
9:06
9:16
9:17
9:37
9:39
9:40
9:44
9:48
10:07
10:20
10:29
11:28
11:46
11:49
12:02
12:08
12:29
13:12
15:09

Pace Age Gender

8:27
10:55
12:25
12:32
14:02
15:16

Pace Age Gender

13:48

48 M
43 M
40 M
4 M
40 M
46 M
43 M
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60 M
63 M
65 M
62 M
67 M
65 M

82 M

City

CHARLES TOWN
HARPERS FERRY
HARPERS FERRY
NEW MARKET
ALEXANDRIA
TAMPA
MARTINSBURG

City
DERWOOD
ASHBURN

THE PLAINS
MARTINSBURG
WINCHESTER
WASHINGTON

SHEPHERDSTOWN

WASHINGTON
HARPERS FERRY
POTOMAC
COLUMBIA
HARPERS FERRY
MARTINSBURG
KEARNEYSVILLE
SHARPSVILLE
CHARLES TOWN
SILVER SPRING
ANNANDALE
KEARNEYSVILLE
KNOXVILLE
BERRYVILLE

City

SHEPHERDSTOWN

ST THOMAS
WESTMINSTER
JOPPA
NORCROSS
SNELLVILLE

City
HEDGESVILLE

Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Females 13 & Under in division Half
Place Bib# Name

1

322 AMANDA BUTCHER

Gun Time Chip Time

2:30:57

2:30:57

Pace Age Gender

11:31

10 F

City
HARPERS FERRY

Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:03 PM for Females 14-19 in division Half
Place Bib# Name

1

391

RYLEE HALE

Gun Time Chip Time

2:12:36

2:12:36

Pace Age Gender

10:07

16 F

City
PINNACLE

State
wv
wv
wv
MD
VA
FL
wv

State
MD
VA
VA
wv
VA
DC
wv
DC
wv
MD
MD
wv
wv
wv
PA
wv
MD
VA
wv
MD
VA

State
wv
PA
MD
MD
GA
GA

State
WV

State
WV

State
NC

Age Rank

29 M-40 to 49
30 M-40to 49
31 M-40to 49
32 M-40to 49
33 M-40to 49
34 M-40to 49
35 M-40to 49

Age Rank

1 M-50 to 59
2 M-50 to 59
3 M-50 to 59
4 M-50 to 59
5 M-50 to 59
6 M-50 to 59
7 M-50 to 59
8 M-50 to 59
9 M-50 to 59
10 M-50 to 59
11 M-50 to 59
12 M-50 to 59
13 M-50 to 59
14 M-50 to 59
15 M-50 to 59
16 M-50 to 59
17 M-50 to 59
18 M-50 to 59
19 M-50 to 59
20 M-50 to 59
21 M-50 to 59

Age Rank

1 M-60 to 69
2 M-60 to 69
3 M-60 to 69
4 M-60 to 69
5 M-60 to 69
6 M-60 to 69

Age Rank
1 M-70to 98

Age Rank
1F-1to13

Age Rank
1F-14to19



Place Bib# Name
Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:04 PM for Females 20-29 in division Half
Place Bib# Name
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14
15
16
17
18
19

476 ALIZA SHABANOWITZ

374
347
1101
1107
455

RACHEL GART
MEREDITH CURRAN
NOEL TOBIASEN
KASEY WHISEL
KATHARINA OBSER

416 JESSICA JOHNSON
1145 SHANNON POLLOCK

317 SARAH BROWN

371 TAMARA GABRYLUK

365

400 MORGAN HOUSEMAN

1133

393 ALEXANDRA HALLHEIMI

KRISTEN FORD

BOBBIE LUGALUGA

326 THEA CALDER

312

461 ELIZABETH PALATHRA
394 ASHLEY HALLHEIMER

KRISTEN BIELING

1115 ANNE ZOBELL

Gun Time Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Time

1:45:54
1:53:46
1:55:08
2:01:23
2:01:54
2:03:28
2:08:01
2:08:42
2:10:32
2:14:13
2:15:02
2:19:26
2:33:32
2:33:32
2:34:04
2:38:30
2:39:11
2:42:20
2:48:43

1:45:54
1:53:46
1:55:08
2:01:23
2:01:54
2:03:28
2:08:01
2:08:42
2:10:32
2:14:13
2:15:02
2:19:26
2:33:32
2:33:32
2:34:04
2:38:30
2:39:11
2:42:20
2:48:43

Pace Age Gender

Pace Age Gender

805 26F
8:41 28F
8:47 27F
9:16 27F
9:18 27F
9:25 28 °F
9:46 25F
9:49 26F
9:58 29 °F
10:15 28 F
10:18 26 F
10:39 20 F
11:43 27 F
11:43 26 F
11:46 28 F
12:06 26 F
12:09 24 F
12:24 28 F
12:53 27 F

Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:04 PM for Females 30-39 in division Half

Place Bib# Name

1137 SHERRI FIOLEK
464 AMY PERMENTER

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

404 COURTNEY HUNDERTM,

413
355

450 CHRISTINA MORGAN

370
328

LINDSAY JENKINS
LAURIE DIEHL-LAMP

ELAINE FULMER
KARA CAMERON

420 JACKIE KASCIC

412 AIMEE JARAMILLO-LAM

337 CYBELE COCHRAN

474 ABAGAIL SCHWARTZ

2707

KELLY CRISSMAN

356 CHRISTINE DZARA

385
396
398

LAURIE GONZALES
ERICA HARBATKIN
LISA HENRY

451 CAROLYN MUNICH

1136 VANESSA STOLEVSKI

387 AMY GOOD
392 STEFANIE HALE

332

DANA CASANAVE

483 JAMIE SNELL

438
2098
2702

445
2100

LISA MARTIN

KARI BARTRUFF
BRANDI GROVE
ROSELYN MENDEZ
LISA BEEMAN

2095 APRIL ALICEA

Gun Time Chip Time

1:47:41
1:49:55
1:55:25
1:56:03
1:58:30
1:59:34
2:01:07
2:01:41
2:05:57
2:07:26
2:08:02
2:09:18
2:10:10
2:12:19
2:12:19
2:14:55
2:15:44
2:17:15
2:18:55
2:19:11
2:19:16
2:19:35
2:20:41
2:21:27
2:23:05
2:23:11
2:24:04
2:26:16
2:28:16

1:47:41
1:49:55
1:55:25
1:56:03
1:58:30
1:59:34
2:01:07
2:01:41
2:05:57
2:07:26
2:08:02
2:09:18
2:10:10
2:12:19
2:12:19
2:14:55
2:15:44
2:17:15
2:18:55
2:19:11
2:19:16
2:19:35
2:20:41
2:21:27
2:23:05
2:23:11
2:24:04
2:26:16
2:28:16

Pace Age Gender

8:13 35F
8:23 34F
849 37F
852 35F
9:03 34F
9:08 38F
9:15 39F
9:17 32 °F
9:37 38F
9:44 32 °F
9:46 36 F
9:52 32 °F
9:56 31F
10:06 33 F
10:06 38 F
10:18 30 F
10:22 39 F
10:29 34 F
10:36 39 F
10:37 36 F
10:38 39 F
10:39 32 F
10:44 35 F
10:48 37 F
10:55 37 F
10:56 38 F
10:59 36 F
11:10 37 F
11:19 32 F

City State
City State
LEWISBURG PE
ARLINGTON VA
PHILADELPHIA PA
PHILADELPHIA PA
MARTINSBURG wv
WASHINGTON DC
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
CHARLOTTESVILLE VA
FREDERICK MD
ARLINGTON VA
UPPER MARLBORO MA
CHESTER SPRINGS  PA
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
HERNDON VA
WASHINGTON DC
FINKSBURG MD
WASHINGTON DC
HERNDON VA
ARLINGTON VA
City State
HARPERS FERRY wv
KNOXVILLE MD
HANOVER PA
WASHINGTON DC
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
CATONSVILLE MD
MILLWOOD VA
ARLINGTON VA
FREDERICK MD
ANDREWS AFB MD
WASHINGTON DC
CHEVY CHASE MD
INWOOD wv
FREDERICK MD
MARTINSBURG wv
WASHINGTON DI
HEDGESVILLE wv
FAYETTEVILLE NC
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
WYOMISSING PA
ASHBURN VA
LEESBURG VA
ROLLING MEADOWS IL
CLEAR SPRING MD
LEESBURG VA
LEESBURG VA
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
LEXINGTON VA
MARTINSBURG wv

Age Rank

Age Rank
1F-20to0 29
2F-20to 29
3F-20to29
4 F-20to 29
5F-20to 29
6 F-20 to 29
7 F-20to 29
8 F-20to 29
9 F-20to 29
10 F-20 to 29
11 F-20 to 29
12 F-20 to 29
13 F-20to 29
14 F-20 to 29
15 F-20 to 29
16 F-20 to 29
17 F-20 to 29
18 F-20 to 29
19 F-20 to 29

Age Rank
1F-30to 39
2 F-30to 39
3 F-30to 39
4 F-30to 39
5F-30to 39
6 F-30 to 39
7 F-30to 39
8 F-30to 39
9F-30to 39
10 F-30to 39
11 F-30to 39
12 F-30to 39
13 F-30to 39
14 F-30to 39
15 F-30to 39
16 F-30to 39
17 F-30to 39
18 F-30to 39
19 F-30to 39
20 F-30to 39
21 F-30to 39
22 F-30to 39
23 F-30to 39
24 F-30to 39
25 F-30to 39
26 F-30to 39
27 F-30to 39
28 F-30to 39
29 F-30to 39



Place Bib# Name

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

321 TARYN BURTON

366 AMANDA FOX

360 JODI EYIGOR
2010 ALICHA BURLETT

Gun Time Chip Time

2:28:33
2:29:35
2:31:28
2:33:35

363 SHARMANE FERNANDE: 2:34:26

339 JANELLE COOLEY
462 MAIA PATEL

380 MARI GILLOGLY
482 SHANNON SMITH

2:38:11
2:44:10
3:01:02
3:19:38

2:28:33
2:29:35
2:31:28
2:33:35
2:34:26
2:38:11
2:44:10
3:01:02
3:19:38

Pace Age Gender

11:20
11:25
11:34
11:43
11:47
12:05
12:32
13:49
15:14

32 F
31F
30 F
37 F
31F
36 F
38 F
31F
39 F

Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:04 PM for Females 40-49 in division Half

Place Bib#
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Name
467 MISSY PRICE
498 RUTH TAYLOR
2708 KAREN YOUNG
484 CHRISTEN SNYDER
434 KATHLEEN LINDNER

428 ELISABETH KVARNSTRO

346 VIRGINIA CROWLEY
1129 MARY PLOURDE
334 DONNA CHILDRESS
457 WENDY ORRISON
318 CAROLYN BRUBAKER
447 SARAH MOERSCHEL
408 RHONDA JACKSON
1105 MELISSA WALKER
426 SHIRLEY KRAMER
487 KRISTY SPEERS
1126 SHERYL KIMBALL
1142 TRACY MACHEN
1111 LISA WINEBRENNER
401 RENEE HUDSON
342 JOLIE COSTELLO
499 CAROLINE TIONGSON
432 MERRY LEWIS
1128 KATHARINE MORRIS
436 JANA MALLDER
349 JULIE DARLING
468 LISA RADLER
415 TERESA JENSEN
427 CHRISTINE KUZAR

Gun Time Chip Time

1:49:45
1:52:08
1:58:04
2:04:31
2:05:51
2:06:00
2:09:05
2:13:21
2:15:34
2:18:37
2:21:23
2:21:23
2:23:05
2:23:12
2:25:25
2:26:15
2:26:51
2:27:31
2:28:38
2:28:38
2:29:31
2:30:39
2:37:07
2:46:54
2:48:09
2:51:48
2:55:18
3:19:37
3:32:09

1:49:45
1:52:08
1:58:04
2:04:31
2:05:51
2:06:00
2:09:05
2:13:21
2:15:34
2:18:37
2:21:23
2:21:23
2:23:05
2:23:12
2:25:25
2:26:15
2:26:51
2:27:31
2:28:38
2:28:38
2:29:31
2:30:39
2:37:07
2:46:54
2:48:09
2:51:48
2:55:18
3:19:37
3:32:09

Pace Age Gender

8:23

8:34

9:01

9:30

9:36

9:37

9:51
10:11
10:21
10:35
10:48
10:48
10:55
10:56
11:06
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:21
11:21
11:25
11:30
11:59
12:44
12:50
13:07
13:23
15:14
16:12

44 F
45
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Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:04 PM for Females 50-59 in division Half
Place Bib# Name

O 00 N O U B WIN -

1112 SUE WRIGHT
331 MANUELA CARVALHO
2733 VALERIE STORER
1109 CAROLINE WILLIAMS
490 DIXIE STEWART
1113 SHELLEY ZERR
379 JANET GIGEOUS
439 NANCY MCCORMICK
399 MARIANNE HOMMER

Gun Time Chip Time

2:04:33
2:08:46
2:14:06
2:19:15
2:27:26
2:29:40
2:40:26
2:47:29
2:51:32

2:04:33
2:08:46
2:14:06
2:19:15
2:27:26
2:29:40
2:40:26
2:47:29
2:51:32

Pace Age Gender

9:30

9:50
10:14
10:38
11:15
11:25
12:15
12:47
13:06

53 F
58 F
55 F
51F
57 F
50 F
50 F
56 F
51F

City State Age Rank
RESTON VA 30 F-30to 39
STRASBURG VA 31F-30to 39
WASHINGTON DC 32 F-30to 39
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 33 F-30to 39
ARLINGTON VA 34 F-30to 39
FAIRFAX STATION  FA 35F-30to 39
JOPPA MD 36 F-30to 39
WASHINGTON DC 37 F-30to 39
SHARPSBURG MD 38 F-30to 39
City State Age Rank
SHENANDOAH JUNCWV  1F-40to 49
FREDERICK MD 2F-40to49
BOYDS MD 3F-40to49
HARRISBURG VA  4F-40to 49
NEW CASTLE PA 5F-40to 49
WASHINGTON DC 6 F-40 to 49
LEESBURG VA 7 F-40to 49
CHARLES TOWN WV 8 F-40to 49
ARLINGTON VA 9 F-40to 49
NATURAL BRISDGE S VA 10 F-40 to 49
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 11 F-40to 49
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 12 F-40to 49
KEARNEYSVILLE WV  13F-40to 49
EAST WINDSOR NJ 14 F-40 to 49
O FALLON MO 15 F-40to 49
LEXINGTON VA 16 F-40 to 49
LEESBURG VA 17 F-40 to 49
KNOXVILLE MD 18 F-40to 49
CATONSVILLE MD 19 F-40to 49
SILVER SPRING MD 20 F-40to 49
WINCHESTER VA 21 F-40to 49
WOODBRIDGE VA 22 F-40 to 49
NEW MARKET MD 23 F-40to 49
MARTINSBURG WV 24 F-40to 49
ENTERPRISE AL 25 F-40 to 49
ROCKVILLE MD 26 F-40to 49
HARPERS FERRY WV 27 F-40to 49
CHARLES TOWN WV 28 F-40to 49
STRASBURG VA 29 F-40 to 49
City State Age Rank
HARRISBURG VA 1F-50to 59
WASHINGTON DC 2 F-50to 59
WINCHESTER VA 3 F-50to 59
ARLINGTON VA  4F-50to59
CASHIERS NC 5F-50to 59
REGINA SASKA 6 F-50 to 59
FT MYERS FL 7 F-50to 59
CHARLES TOWN WV  8F-50to59
MANTUA NJ 9 F-50 to 59



Place Bib# Name

Gun Time Chip Time

Pace Age Gender

City

Age Group Race Report as of 5/13/2013 8:44:04 PM for Females 60-69 in division Half
Place Bib# Name

373 SUSAN GARFIELD
2 1131 PAT WELCH

1

3

375

ELAINE GEIGER

ALL FINISHERS
Place Bib#
336 TONY CLEMENT

O 00 NO Ul A WN B
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1123
1146

Name

PAUL BOURG
MARK CUCUZZELLA

1106 CHARLES WALTERS

452
384

MARK NEFF
DOUGLAS GOLANN

2727 CODY MARSH
2709 ANNA MARIE COTE

493

KYLE STUCKEY

494 TIM SWEENEY
308 DAVID BENNETT
383 STEVE GOETZ
402 TIM HUDSON
480 JAN SMILEK

1103
348
390

476 ALIZA SHABANOWITZ

MICHELLE VAN HORN

PAMELA DALEY
DAVID GUAY

361 TIM FAGER

2701

MANUEL RAMOS

1137 SHERRI FIOLEK
446 SCOTT MEREDITH

471
467

KEVIN RUDISILL
MISSY PRICE

464 AMY PERMENTER

314

DONALD BRIGGS

431 JONATHAN LEE

498

RUTH TAYLOR

1102 GARRETT TREGO

1138
406

MIKE SWANSON
DALLIN INOUYE

354 JOSEPH DELANO
327 AIDAN CALLERY
374 RACHEL GART
369 WILL FREEMAN

470 GARDELL ROBINSON

475 BEN SEAMANS

347 MEREDITH CURRAN
469 ANTHONY RINALDI

Gun Time Chip Time

2:21:12
2:25:38
3:03:55

Gun Time Chip Time

1:16:38
1:22:14
1:23:49
1:26:11
1:29:08
1:35:46
1:38:01
1:39:30
1:39:43
1:40:23
1:40:33
1:42:11
1:42:40
1:44:17
1:44:48
1:45:16
1:45:34
1:45:54
1:46:10
1:47:24
1:47:41
1:48:37
1:49:07
1:49:45
1:49:55
1:50:37
1:50:38
1:52:08
1:53:02
1:53:12
1:53:14
1:53:45
1:53:46
1:53:46
1:53:57
1:53:59
1:55:00
1:55:08
1:55:10

2:21:12
2:25:38
3:03:55

1:16:38
1:22:14
1:23:49
1:26:11
1:29:08
1:35:46
1:38:01
1:39:30
1:39:43
1:40:23
1:40:33
1:42:11
1:42:40
1:44:17
1:44:48
1:45:16
1:45:34
1:45:54
1:46:10
1:47:24
1:47:41
1:48:37
1:49:07
1:49:45
1:49:55
1:50:37
1:50:38
1:52:08
1:53:02
1:53:12
1:53:14
1:53:45
1:53:46
1:53:46
1:53:57
1:53:59
1:55:00
1:55:08
1:55:10

Pace Age Gender

10:47
11:07
14:02

Pace Age Gender

5:51
6:17
6:24
6:35
6:48
7:19
7:29
7:36
7:37
7:40
7:41
7:48
7:50
7:58
8:00
8:02
8:04
8:05
8:06
8:12
8:13
8:17
8:20
8:23
8:23
8:27
8:27
8:34
8:38
8:38
8:39
8:41
8:41
8:41
8:42
8:42
8:47
8:47
8:47

61 F
68 F
61 F

26 M
35

o
a

23
51
25
21
25

o
w

N B
N O

N W
b

w b
[S2le)]

BN D
E= o) )]

= O W
(o) I en T -

S S
(52 u
LTLITTLLLLLIITEETTEIEITMILITTMETTEELELESLETEILLEL

A DA NN W W W wN
= U1 00N B O 0

w
o
<

27 F

I
o)
<

City
BROOKEVILLE
VIENNA
SNELLVILLE

City
WILLIAMSPORT
CHARLES TOWN
SHEPHERDSTOWN
MARTINSBURG
DERWOOD
WASHINGTON
HARPERS FERRY
ARLINGTON
MARTINSBURG
GAITHERSBURG
ARLINGTON
WASHINGTON
STEPHENSON
LEESBURG
HARPERS FERRY
WASHINGTON
OLNEY
LEWISBURG
CAMP HILL
RANSON
HARPERS FERRY
FREDERICK
HEDGESVILLE

State

State
MD
VA
GA

State
MD
wv
wv
wv
MD
DC
wv
VA
wv
MD
VA
DC
VA
VA
wv
DC
MD
PE
PA
wv
wv
MD
wv

SHENANDOAH JUNC WV

KNOXVILLE
SHEPHERDSTOWN
FREDERICK
FREDERICK
PHILADELPHIA
PURCELLVILLE
SCARSDALE
NEW YORK
MOUNT AIRY
ARLINGTON
SILVER SPRING
ALEXANDRIA
ALEXANDRIA
PHILADELPHIA
MARTINSBURG

MD
wv
MD
MD
PA
VA
NY
NY
MD
VA
MD
VA
VA
PA
wv

Age Rank

Age Rank

1 F-60to 69
2 F-60 to 69
3 F-60to 69

Age Rank

1 Overall Male
2 Overall Male
3 Overall Male
1 M-20to 29
1 M-50 to 59
2 M-20to 29
3 M-20to 29
1 Overall Female
1 M-40to 49

2 M-40 to 49
4 M-20to 29
1 M-30to 39
3 M-40 to 49
4 M-40 to 49

2 Overall Female
3 Overall Female
2 M-30to 39
1F-20to 29

5 M-40 to 49
6 M-40 to 49
1F-30to 39

7 M-40 to 49

5 M-20 to 29
1F-40to 49
2F-30to 39

1 M-60 to 69
1M-14to 19
2F-40to 49

6 M-20 to 29
3 M-30to 39
4 M-30to 39
5 M-30to 39
6 M-30 to 39
2F-20to 29

8 M-40 to 49
9 M-40 to 49
7 M-30to 39
3F-20to 29
10 M-40 to 49



Place Bib# Name Gun Time ChipTime Pace Age Gender City State Age Rank

40 460 CHRIS OWENS 1:55:19 1:55:19 8:48 29 M BRUNSWICK MD 7 M-20to 29
41 404 COURTNEY HUNDERTM. 1:55:25 1:55:25 849 37F HANOVER PA 3F-30to 39
42 478 CHRIS SHERDEL 1:55:25 1:55:25 8:49 40 M HANOVER PA 11 M-40to 49
43 1127 PAUL LAMBERT 1:55:41 1:55:41 8:50 46 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 12 M-40to 49
44 444 ROBERT MEEKS 1:55:47 1:55:47 8:50 47 M FALLS CHURCH VA 13 M-40 to 49
45 413 LINDSAY JENKINS 1:56:03 1:56:03 852 35F WASHINGTON DC 4 F-30to 39
46 358 MARK ELLIS 1:56:26 1:56:26 8:53 50 M ASHBURN VA 2 M-50to 59
47 2708 KAREN YOUNG 1:58:04 1:58:04 9:01 44F BOYDS MD 3F-40to49
48 355 LAURIE DIEHL-LAMP 1:58:30 1:58:30 9:03 34F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV  5F-30to 39
49 2731 BILL STAHL 1:59:12 1:59:12 9:06 52 M THE PLAINS VA 3 M-50 to 59
50 352 MATTHEW DEENER 1:59:22 1:59:22 9:07 32 M FREDERICK MD 8 M-30to 39
51 450 CHRISTINA MORGAN 1:59:34 1:59:34 9:08 38F CATONSVILLE MD 6F-30to39
52 423 PETE KIRSCHNER 1:59:36 1:59:36 9:08 30 M ARLINGTON VA 9 M-30to 39
53 407 JEFF JACKSON 1:59:37 1:59:37 9:08 35 M WASHINGTON DC 10 M-30to 39
54 382 PETER GODWIN 2:00:30 2:00:30 9:12 41 M HARPERS FERRY WV 14 M-40 to 49
55 440 MATTHEW MCDONALD 2:00:42 2:00:42 9:13 26 M RESTON VA 8 M-20 to 29
56 370 ELAINE FULMER 2:01:07 2:01:07 9:15 39F MILLWOOD VA 7 F-30to 39
57 1101 NOEL TOBIASEN 2:01:23 2:01:23 9:16 27 F PHILADELPHIA PA 4 F-20to 29
58 362 MATTHEW FANANDAKI! 2:01:23 2:01:23 9:16 29 M PHILADELPHIA PA 9 M-20 to 29
59 1125 DANIEL HOUSEHOLDER 2:01:26 2:01:26 9:16 54 M MARTINSBURG WV 4 M-50to 59
60 341 JOE COSTELLO 2:01:40 2:01:40 9:17 52 M WINCHESTER VA 5 M-50 to 59
61 328 KARA CAMERON 2:01:41 2:01:41 9:17 32°F ARLINGTON VA 8 F-30to 39
62 1107 KASEY WHISEL 2:01:54 2:01:54 9:18 27F MARTINSBURG WV  5F-20to 29
63 417 KHALI JOHNSON 2:02:38 2:02:38 9:22 31 M CHESTER VA 11 M-30to 39
64 455 KATHARINA OBSER 2:03:28 2:03:28 9:25 28 °F WASHINGTON DC 6 F-20to 29
65 489 GREGORY STEVENS 2:03:41 2:03:41 9:26 46 M HEDGESVILLE WV 15 M-40to 49
66 484 CHRISTEN SNYDER 2:04:31 2:04:31 9:30 49F HARRISBURG VA 4 F-40 to 49
67 1112 SUE WRIGHT 2:04:33 2:04:33 9:30 53F HARRISBURG VA 1F-50to 59
68 378 DUANE GIGEOUS 2:05:48 2:05:48 9:36 49 M FT MYERS FL 16 M-40 to 49
69 434 KATHLEEN LINDNER 2:05:51 2:05:51 9:36 47 F NEW CASTLE PA 5 F-40to 49
70 420 JACKIE KASCIC 2:05:57 2:05:57 9:37 38F FREDERICK MD 9F-30to39
71 372 MARTIN GAMBRILL 2:06:00 2:06:00 9:37 50 M WASHINGTON DC 6 M-50 to 59
72 428 ELISABETH KVARNSTRO 2:06:00 2:06:00 9:37 45F WASHINGTON DC 6 F-40 to 49
73 473 AARON SCHNEIDER 2:06:21 2:06:21 9:39 44 M POTOMAC MD 17 M-40to 49
74 1130 JOHN THORN 2:06:22 2:06:22 9:39 38 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 12 M-30to 39
75 437 PAUL MARSHALL 2:06:26 2:06:26 9:39 53 M SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 7 M-50to 59
76 463 JEROLD PAULSON 2:06:34 2:06:34 9:40 53 M WASHINGTON DC 8 M-50 to 59
77 448 TOMMY MOONEY 2:07:01 2:07:01 9:42 32 M FALLS CHURCH VA 13 M-30to 39
78 429 MILES LAMBERT 2:07:26 2:07:26 9:44 32 M ANDREWS AFB MD 14 M-30to 39
79 412 AIMEE JARAMILLO-LAM 2:07:26 2:07:26 9:44 32 °F ANDREWS AFB MD 10F-30to 39
80 2732 JACK CHILDERS 2:07:33 2:07:33 9:44 52 M HARPERS FERRY WV 9 M-50to 59
81 416 JESSICA JOHNSON 2:08:01 2:08:01 9:46 25F SHEPHERDSTOWN WV 7 F-20to 29
82 337 CYBELE COCHRAN 2:08:02 2:08:02 9:46 36 F WASHINGTON DC 11 F-30to 39
83 430 DAVID LEE 2:08:23 2:08:23 9:48 44 M FREDERICK MD 18 M-40to 49
84 433 DON LIBES 2:08:28 2:08:28 9:48 55 M POTOMAC MD 10 M-50to 59
85 1145 SHANNON POLLOCK 2:08:42 2:08:42 9:49 26 F CHARLOTTESVILLE VA 8 F-20to 29
86 331 MANUELA CARVALHO 2:08:46 2:08:46 9:50 58F WASHINGTON DC 2 F-50to 59
87 346 VIRGINIA CROWLEY 2:09:05 2:09:05 9:51 45F LEESBURG VA 7 F-40to 49
88 2092 BRIAN ADAMS 2:09:18 2:09:18 9:52 31 M CHEVY CHASE MD 15 M-30to 39
89 474 ABAGAIL SCHWARTZ 2:09:18 2:09:18 9:52 32 °F CHEVY CHASE MD 12 F-30to 39
90 2705 FRANK TOWNSEND 2:10:03 2:10:03 9:56 44 M ANNVILLE PA 19 M-40 to 49
91 2729 RAMIRO BRAVO 2:10:06 2:10:06 9:56 32 M NORFOLK VA 16 M-30 to 39
92 2707 KELLY CRISSMAN 2:10:10 2:10:10 9:56 31F INWOOD WV 13 F-30to 39



Place Bib# Name
317 SARAH BROWN
356 CHRISTINE DZARA

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

385

LAURIE GONZALES

350 GEORGE DAVIS

391

315 CHRISTOPHER BROADW

1129

RYLEE HALE

MARY PLOURDE

2733 VALERIE STORER

371 TAMARA GABRYLUK

396
365

ERICA HARBATKIN
KRISTEN FORD

389 GLENN GRAVATT

334 DONNA CHILDRESS

398 LISA HENRY
357 DAX ECKEL

443 CHRISTOPHER-JOHN ME
451 CAROLYN MUNICH
1124 DAVE BRAITHWAITE

459 STEPHEN OTTO

457 WENDY ORRISON
1136 VANESSA STOLEVSKI

387 AMY GOOD

1109 CAROLINE WILLIAMS

392 STEFANIE HALE
311 TED BIELAWA

411 WILLIAM JADLOWSKI
400 MORGAN HOUSEMAN
332 DANA CASANAVE

483 JAMIE SNELL

373 SUSAN GARFIELD

318 CAROLYN BRUBAKER
447 SARAH MOERSCHEL

438
425

LISA MARTIN
DANIEL KITCHIE

316 ANDREW BROOKS

319

345 JOSHUA CRABTREE
351 CHRISTOPHER DEAN

RICK BRUMMER

435 SETH LONG

2706
2098

RANDY QUINN
KARI BARTRUFF

388 CHRIS GORHAM

408
2702

RHONDA JACKSON
BRANDI GROVE

2085 STEPHEN WALKER

1105

MELISSA WALKER

419 AMET KARAGOZ

445

ROSELYN MENDEZ

330 JOHN CARTER
426 SHIRLEY KRAMER

1131
487
2100

PAT WELCH
KRISTY SPEERS
LISA BEEMAN

Gun Time Chip Time

2:10:32
2:12:19
2:12:19
2:12:29
2:12:36
2:12:57
2:13:21
2:14:06
2:14:13
2:14:55
2:15:02
2:15:23
2:15:34
2:15:44
2:16:02
2:17:13
2:17:15
2:17:15
2:17:50
2:18:37
2:18:55
2:19:11
2:19:15
2:19:16
2:19:18
2:19:21
2:19:26
2:19:35
2:20:41
2:21:12
2:21:23
2:21:23
2:21:27
2:21:30
2:21:33
2:22:13
2:22:20
2:22:24
2:22:25
2:22:54
2:23:05
2:23:05
2:23:05
2:23:11
2:23:12
2:23:12
2:23:17
2:24:04
2:24:22
2:25:25
2:25:38
2:26:15
2:26:16

2:10:32
2:12:19
2:12:19
2:12:29
2:12:36
2:12:57
2:13:21
2:14:06
2:14:13
2:14:55
2:15:02
2:15:23
2:15:34
2:15:44
2:16:02
2:17:13
2:17:15
2:17:15
2:17:50
2:18:37
2:18:55
2:19:11
2:19:15
2:19:16
2:19:18
2:19:21
2:19:26
2:19:35
2:20:41
2:21:12
2:21:23
2:21:23
2:21:27
2:21:30
2:21:33
2:22:13
2:22:20
2:22:24
2:22:25
2:22:54
2:23:05
2:23:05
2:23:05
2:23:11
2:23:12
2:23:12
2:23:17
2:24:04
2:24:22
2:25:25
2:25:38
2:26:15
2:26:16

Pace Age Gender

9:58 29 °F
10:06 33 F
10:06 38 F
10:07 53 M
10:07 16 F
10:09 40 M
10:11 47 F
10:14 55 °F
10:15 28 F
10:18 30 F
10:18 26 F
10:20 55 M
10:21 45 F
10:22 39 F
10:23 40 M
10:28 29 M
10:29 34 F
10:29 58 M
10:31 40 M
10:35 46 F
10:36 39 F
10:37 36 F
10:38 51 °F
10:38 39 °F
10:38 43 M
10:38 35 M
10:39 20F
10:39 32 F
10:44 35 F
10:47 61 F
10:48 48 F
10:48 4S5 F
10:48 37 F
10:48 29 M
10:48 29 M
10:51 45 M
10:52 32 M
10:52 29 M
10:52 33 M
10:55 63 M
10:55 37 F
10:55 41 M
10:55 48 F
10:56 38 F
10:56 41 M
10:56 41 F
10:56 46 M
10:59 36 F
11:01 47 M
11:06 41 F
11:07 68 F
11:10 40 F
11:10 37 F

City State
FREDERICK MD
FREDERICK MD
MARTINSBURG wv
COLUMBIA MD
PINNACLE NC
HARPERS FERRY wv
CHARLES TOWN wv
WINCHESTER VA
ARLINGTON VA
WASHINGTON DI
UPPER MARLBORO MA
HARPERS FERRY wv
ARLINGTON VA
HEDGESVILLE wv
GERMANTOWN MD
ARLINGTON VA
FAYETTEVILLE NC
MARTINSBURG wv
WYOMISSING PA
NATURAL BRISDGE S VA
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
WYOMISSING PA
ARLINGTON VA
ASHBURN VA
HAMILTON VA
MANASSAS PARK VA
CHESTER SPRINGS PA
LEESBURG VA
ROLLING MEADOWS IL
BROOKEVILLE MD
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
CLEAR SPRING MD
ALEXANDRIA VA
GAINESVILLE VA
BALTIMORE MD
BRISTOW VA
SILVER SPRING MD
BALTIMORE MD
ST THOMAS PA
LEESBURG VA
KEARNEYSVILLE wv
KEARNEYSVILLE wv
LEESBURG VA
EAST WINDSOR NJ
EAST WINDSOR NJ
CHARLES TOWN wv
SHEPHERDSTOWN WV
INWOOD wv
O FALLON MO
VIENNA VA
LEXINGTON VA
LEXINGTON VA

Age Rank

9 F-20to 29
14 F-30 to 39
15 F-30 to 39
11 M-50 to 59
1F-14to0 19
20 M-40to 49
8 F-40to 49
3F-50to 59
10 F-20 to 29
16 F-30 to 39
11 F-20to 29
12 M-50 to 59
9 F-40to 49
17 F-30 to 39
21 M-40to 49
10 M-20to 29
18 F-30 to 39
13 M-50 to 59
22 M-40to 49
10 F-40 to 49
19 F-30to 39
20 F-30to 39
4 F-50to 59
21 F-30to 39
23 M-40to 49
17 M-30to 39
12 F-20 to 29
22 F-30to 39
23 F-30to 39
1 F-60to 69
11 F-40to 49
12 F-40 to 49
24 F-30to 39
11 M-20to 29
12 M-20to 29
24 M-40 to 49
18 M-30 to 39
13 M-20to 29
19 M-30to 39
2 M-60 to 69
25 F-30to 39
25 M-40 to 49
13 F-40 to 49
26 F-30to 39
26 M-40 to 49
14 F-40 to 49
27 M-40 to 49
27 F-30to 39
28 M-40 to 49
15 F-40 to 49
2 F-60to 69
16 F-40 to 49
28 F-30to 39



Place Bib#

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

2099

Name
PAUL BECCIO

1126 SHERYL KIMBALL

367
490

ERIC FOY
DIXIE STEWART

1142 TRACY MACHEN
2095 APRIL ALICEA

414
377

DUANE JENSEN
BOB GELETY

321 TARYN BURTON

1111
401
442

LISA WINEBRENNER
RENEE HUDSON
ERIC MCMAHAN

2093 CAREY AHR
342 JOLIE COSTELLO
366 AMANDA FOX
1113 SHELLEY ZERR

1148

499 CAROLINE TIONGSON

466
324

BRYAN ROESCH

PAULO PINHO
NICHOLAS BUTCHER

322 AMANDA BUTCHER
360 JODI EYIGOR

465
1133

393 ALEXANDRA HALLHEIMI

LUCAS PFAFF
BOBBIE LUGALUGA

2010 ALICHA BURLETT
325 SHANE BUTCHER
326 THEA CALDER

456

363 SHARMANE FERNANDE:

313
432

ROBERT ONDO

PATRICK BLANC
MERRY LEWIS

359 TODD ELLIS

386
1114

REY GONZALEZ
MICHAEL ZIELINSKI

339 JANELLE COOLEY
410 TIMOTHY JACOBS

312
405
461

KRISTEN BIELING
MARK HURKAMP

ELIZABETH PALATHRA

379 JANET GIGEOUS
340 JOHN COOLEY

394 ASHLEY HALLHEIMER

2703
1149

BOB SOMMERVILLE
DIANA HAMMOND

418 THOMAS JOHNSON

449
462
1128
439

EVERETT MORAINE
MAIA PATEL
KATHARINE MORRIS

NANCY MCCORMICK

436 JANA MALLDER
1115 ANNE ZOBELL

491

RICH STEWART

Gun Time Chip Time

2:26:22
2:26:51
2:26:59
2:27:26
2:27:31
2:28:16
2:28:20
2:28:33
2:28:33
2:28:38
2:28:38
2:29:04
2:29:18
2:29:31
2:29:35
2:29:40
2:30:11
2:30:39
2:30:53
2:30:57
2:30:57
2:31:28
2:32:30
2:33:32
2:33:32
2:33:35
2:34:04
2:34:04
2:34:11
2:34:26
2:34:45
2:37:07
2:37:08
2:37:34
2:37:40
2:38:11
2:38:13
2:38:30
2:38:56
2:39:11
2:40:26
2:40:54
2:42:20
2:42:45
2:43:37
2:44:03
2:44:10
2:44:10
2:46:54
2:47:29
2:48:09
2:48:43
2:50:31

2:26:22
2:26:51
2:26:59
2:27:26
2:27:31
2:28:16
2:28:20
2:28:33
2:28:33
2:28:38
2:28:38
2:29:04
2:29:18
2:29:31
2:29:35
2:29:40
2:30:11
2:30:39
2:30:53
2:30:57
2:30:57
2:31:28
2:32:30
2:33:32
2:33:32
2:33:35
2:34:04
2:34:04
2:34:11
2:34:26
2:34:45
2:37:07
2:37:08
2:37:34
2:37:40
2:38:11
2:38:13
2:38:30
2:38:56
2:39:11
2:40:26
2:40:54
2:42:20
2:42:45
2:43:37
2:44:03
2:44:10
2:44:10
2:46:54
2:47:29
2:48:09
2:48:43
2:50:31

Pace Age Gender

11:10 37 M
11:13 48 F
11:13 34 M
11:15 57 °F
11:16 44 F
11:19 32 °F
11:19 48 M
11:20 43 M
11:20 32 °F
11:21 49 F
11:21 46 F
11:23 35 M
11:24 36 M
11:25 48 F
11:25 31F
11:25 50 F
11:28 52 M
11:30 44 F
11:31 39 M
11:31 16 M
11:31 10 F
11:34 30F
11:38 33 M
11:43 27 F
11:43 26 F
11:43 37 F
11:46 40 M
11:46 28 F
11:46 51 M
11:47 31F
11:49 57 M
11:59 42 F
11:59 44 M
12:02 40 M
12:02 54 M
12:05 36 F
12:05 46 M
12:06 26 F
12:08 53 M
12:09 24 F
12:15 50 F
12:17 38 M
12:24 28 F
12:25 65 M
12:29 56 M
12:31 39 M
12:32 62 M
12:32 38 F
12:44 A4S F
12:47 56 F
12:50 42 F
12:53 27 F
13:01 24 M

City

ALDIE
LEESBURG
ARLINGTON
CASHIERS
KNOXVILLE
MARTINSBURG
CHARLES TOWN
HARPERS FERRY
RESTON
CATONSVILLE
SILVER SPRING
ALEXANDRIA
FREDERICK
WINCHESTER
STRASBURG
REGINA
KEARNEYSVILLE
WOODBRIDGE
UNION
HARPERS FERRY
HARPERS FERRY
WASHINGTON
FALLS CHURCH
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HERNDON
SHEPHERDSTOWN
HARPERS FERRY
WASHINGTON
SHARPSVILLE
ARLINGTON
CHARLES TOWN
NEW MARKET
NEW MARKET
ALEXANDRIA
SILVER SPRING
FAIRFAX STATION
TAMPA
FINKSBURG
ANNANDALE
WASHINGTON
FT MYERS
WOODBRIDGE
HERNDON
WESTMINSTER
KEARNEYSVILLE
PURCELLVILLE
JOPPA

JOPPA
MARTINSBURG
CHARLES TOWN
ENTERPRISE
ARLINGTON
DECATUR

State Age Rank

VA 20 M-30to 39
VA 17 F-40 to 49
VA 21 M-30to 39
NC 5F-50to 59
MD 18 F-40to 49
WV  29F-30to 39
WV 29 M-40 to 49
WV 30 M-40 to 49
VA 30 F-30to 39
MD 19 F-40to 49
MD 20 F-40to 49
VA 22 M-30to 39
MD 23 M-30to 39
VA 21 F-40to 49
VA 31F-30to 39
SASKA 6 F-50 to 59
WV 14 M-50 to 59
VA 22 F-40 to 49
NJ 24 M-30to 39
WV 2M-14to 19
WV 1F1to13

DC 32 F-30to 39
VA 25 M-30to 39
WV  13F-20to 29
VA 14 F-20 to 29
WV  33F-30to 39
WV 31 M-40to 49
DC 15 F-20 to 29
PA 15 M-50 to 59
VA 34 F-30to 39
WV 16 M-50to 59
MD 23 F-40to 49
MD 32 M-40to 49
VA 33 M-40to 49
MD 17 M-50to 59
FA 35 F-30to 39
FL 34 M-40 to 49
MD 16 F-20to 29
VA 18 M-50 to 59
DC 17 F-20 to 29
FL 7 F-50to 59
VA 26 M-30to 39
VA 18 F-20 to 29
MD 3 M-60to 69
WV 19 M-50to 59
VA 27 M-30to 39
MD 4 M-60 to 69
MD 36 F-30to 39
WV 24 F-40to 49
WV  8F-50to59
AL 25 F-40 to 49
VA 19 F-20 to 29
GA 14 M-20to 29



Place Bib# Name

199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

399 MARIANNE HOMMER

349 JULIE DARLING
422 JOSEPH KELLINGER
468 LISA RADLER

320 LEVI BURD

409 STEVE JACOBI
497 DON TAYLOR

380 MARI GILLOGLY
333 BOB CHAAPEL
375 ELAINE GEIGER
479 LEWIS SHROYER
415 TERESA JENSEN
482 SHANNON SMITH
329 DONALD CAMP
427 CHRISTINE KUZAR

Gun Time Chip Time

2:51:32 2:51:32
2:51:48 2:51:48
2:52:55 2:52:55
2:55:18 2:55:18
2:57:45 2:57:45
2:59:52 2:59:52
3:00:46 3:00:46
3:01:02 3:01:02
3:03:52 3:03:52
3:03:55 3:03:55
3:18:33 3:18:33
3:19:37 3:19:37
3:19:38 3:19:38
3:19:57 3:19:57
3:32:09 3:32:09

Pace Age Gender

13:06
13:07
13:12
13:23
13:34
13:44
13:48
13:49
14:02
14:02
15:09
15:14
15:14
15:16
16:12

51
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City

MANTUA
ROCKVILLE
KNOXVILLE
HARPERS FERRY
AURORA
MARTINSBURG
HEDGESVILLE
WASHINGTON
NORCROSS
SNELLVILLE
BERRYVILLE
CHARLES TOWN
SHARPSBURG
SNELLVILLE
STRASBURG

State
NJ
MD
MD
wv
co
wv
wv
DC
GA
GA
VA
wv
MD
GA
VA

Age Rank

9 F-50 to 59
26 F-40 to 49
20 M-50 to 59
27 F-40 to 49
28 M-30to 39
35 M-40to 49
1 M-70to 98
37 F-30to 39
5 M-60 to 69
3 F-60to 69
21 M-50 to 59
28 F-40 to 49
38 F-30to 39
6 M-60 to 69
29 F-40 to 49



